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CONF IDENTIAL RECORD SHEET
REGISTRATION, SUBSCRIPTION, ana STATISTICAL SERVICE
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

pate  August 12, 1983

Alan M. Chiappone - Social Security Numben _
(No 1nitials if you can possibly get full name)

Addr;ass 2008 Midland Avenue

Full name

City Syracuse - State New Yoxk Zip Code __ 13705
Oate of birth Apall 1955 (This §s important and should be exact.)

Approximate age 28 (To be used ONLY when date of birth is not known)

Religion Catholic Nationality _Itatian (2]
Cwrently unemployed. April 1982-Apnil 1983 did construction work in Houston,
Occupation Texas. Prior to that was ) Yonrk
. Recent Texas address - 7135 Village Lake Dn., Cypress lake, Texas 77433
Education ? 7 '

Weight 185 Height 5' 19" Race _wnizo

»Color of hair Black Color of eyes Broum
Usually has a Lange dog with him. The cuwwrent o
Qutstanding characteristics or interests /4 ’fnd on 3rd in rocomt ueans

Married or single Single Children

{Number, ages, and names, 1f passidie
Spouse's name

Scouting connections:

Unit No. City State Qffice Date registered Date resigned

Troop 46 Syracuse Ny MC (Present) 1974 - Present See attached sheet

Suspended or %l&ed re 1stration for following reasons: Homosexual advances Lo membenrs
0§ camp sta e he § was a memben of same camp staff.

SPECIFY THE"FACTS WHICH LEAD YQU TO RECOMMEND DENIAL OF REGISTRATION AND LIST
ATTACHED SUPPORAING UMEN ONLY KNOWN FA RUM URE,

OR SPECULATTON)
Sze Am,temenzé §rom Camp Director and involved Amg § membens.

7 S 5 “’. ¢ Q
R : Signed %

J. NOTE D SCOUT EXECUTIVE
Council Hiawatha Council, Ine. #373

SEPOT

F. STARON
AJG 151983

JOSEPH L. A
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HIAWATHA COUNCIL, INC., Boy Scouts of America

600 W. Genesee Sl., Syracuse. NY 13204 *315-474-8574

W1°

November 9, 1983

Mr. Paul ErnnsZ, Directon
Regisiration & Subseription Service
Boy Scouts of Amernica

1325 Walnut HLZL Lane

Tnving, Texas 75062-1296

PERSONAL & CONFIDENTTIAL

SUBJECT: ALAN M. CHIAPPONE

Dean Paul:

Today T received the enclosed Letter and copy of Lettern 4rom
Alan Chiappone grom my Presdident who 48 out of Ltown this week.

I would appreciate your advice as to our next siep. Should we
meet with him? (A4 you will recall, oun Vice President and Assistant
Seout Executive delivered the fLetten because the President was out of
toun and 1 was at a meeting when the Vice President was availabfe)

Should we review this with our Council atiomney as my President
duggests?

PLease give me a call on Monday, November 14th if possible so
that 1 can brief Bob as to the action we should take.

Thanks .
Sincenely,

Lo

db/mz Mf%? o1 Donatd F. Blacker
Enclosunes i 4 Seout Executive

Wil
s, S il Al

A partner with United YWays of Central New York Greater Fuiton and Oswego«
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Tel
i AR )
3:’ g ‘ .il?. ‘-‘ N B tor the gextra measure in service
?::3’ 6960 FLY ROAD O P. O. BOX 640 O EAST SYRACUSE. NEW YORK 13057
TEL. (315)437-1070
November 8, 1983
Mr. Donald Blacker
Hiawatha Council BSA
600 West Genesee Street -
Syracuse, N.Y. 13204
Re: Alan M. Chiappone
Dear Don,
[ am enclosing a photocopy of a letter that was delivered in person to
my nffice last Friday. As [ was not in the office, [ am not sure exactly
who delivered it. That is, whether it was Al or somebody doing it for him.
As sou know, I will be out of town for the coming week, but did want to
get this into your hands for your review and so that you might give it some
further thought.
You will note that he does no§%§H§ response by phone, but only in writing.
I would not consider meeting with him alone for [ do not have all the facts
at my disposal. Any meeting, in my opinion. should include Del., you and
myself. ,
It might be wise at this point to review the entire matter with Bernie King
to make sure we ire on firm ground at this point and that we don't dc anything
in further discursions that could be detrimental to our position.
I'71 ook forward to hear from you relative to this on my return.
Sincerely,
R. 3. Johnson
/aso
anc.

AUA:IITY BUILDING SPECIALTIES SINCE 19018

MEMBER
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September 38, 1983

"r.

PDonald P. Blacker

Scout Executive
Hiawatha Council, Bo. 373

PERSCHMAL, AND COMFIDENTTAL

SUBJECT: Alan 4. Chiappone

Deaxr Don:

Thank you for the detailed information concerning the above Scouter.
have reviewed this case with our Attorney and have now placad this =an on

the Confideantial Pile.

Sinceraly,

Paul I. Ermst, Director
Registration Subscription &
Statistical Service

eko

Northeast Region
My. Jack W. Bucher, Area Director, Hortheast Region

READY TO FuT
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1o
A

August 30, 1983

Mr. Donald F. Blacker
Scout Exacutive

Hiawatha Council, No. 373
PERSONAL AMND CONFIDENTIAL
SUBJECT: Alan M. Chiappone
Dear Don:

Thank you for the information on Alan M. Chiappone. This will be most helpful
to us in refusing registration should he txy to register at at later date.

If any further items develop concerning this individual, please do not hesitate
to send it to us to strengthen our file., In the meantime, I feel that we do have
encugh information %o refuse registration.

Thanks for your help.

Sincerely,

Paul I. Ernst, Director
Registration, Subscription &

Statistical Service Q\\f' B
a
0\
ako < %)
SN
cc: Northeast Region & 6‘7\' Qcy\/
w7 o
s}
O
or
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HIAWATHA COUNCIL, INC., Boy Scouts of America

600 W. Genesee St., Syracuse, NY 13204 *315-474-8574

August 12, 1983

Mr. Paul I. Ernst, Dinector
Registrnation & Subseription Service
Boy Scouts of America

1325 Walnut HLLL Llane

Inving, Texas 75062-1296

RE: ALAN M. CHIAPPONE
Dear Paul:

I am enclosing: Congidential Record Sheet for Alan M. Chiappone
along with a copy of the suspension Letter, memorandum of the conversdation
and statements grom stagg memberns and Camp Directon. The Letter of sus-
pension was hand delivered on Augusz §, 1983 by R. Gary Kruger, Vice Presdi-
dent of Operationd and L. Ben Homel, Assistant Scout Executive.

We have {illed in as much of the information as we have been able
Lo deternmine. 1§ we are able fo gather more information we will {omwand it.

Please call me Lf you have any questions.

Sincerely,
DFB/mz 1:7ona£d F. Blackenr
Enclosunes Scout Executive

@ A partner wath Uit V0o D oo ey e (5o e 8 e it 1O s
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Reglstration of ‘ M. Chiappone

Joined Troop 46 in 1974
Asdistant Scoutmasten -

n n
Seoutmasten

n

1

n

Committee Chainman

n "

Membern/Committee

” ”

1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
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m'A_wATHA COUNCTL, INC. . r'scours OF AMERICA

MEMORANDUM FOR ALAN M. CHIAPPONE CONFIVENTIAL FILE:

At 11:20 a.m. on August &, 1983, Vice President R. Cary Kuuger,
An my presence, hand delivered a Letten requesting ceasa and desist
0f Scouting activities to Alan M. Chiappone at his address, 2008
MidLand Avenue, Syracuse, New Yorb. ‘
Mr. Chiappone nequested his mail be fomvarded to his address.
(This neferred to mailf which was being sent to Sabattis Scout Reservation
where he had been previously wonking duning the swmmer camp season)

There wene no other points made by elthern Mr. Kwgen on Mra.

‘r\\
2N AN
%7// \\2“’“ 4 7 e

L. Ben Homel
Assistant Scout Executive
Hiawatha Councif, Inc. - #373
Syracuse, New York

Chiappone.

Dated: August §, 1983,
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i w 1/4/‘1',3 CCUNTIL. I ., Zov Scauts of America

S [NE. 25 TERERTIE R
800 W, Genesee Si. Syrac: -, NV 12204 ~213-474-2574

Avgust 5, 1943

Me. Alan M. Chiappone
2008 MidZand Avenue
Syracuse, New York 13205

Dear Mr. Chicppone:

After careful review, we have decided that icur negistration with
the Boy Scouts of America sheuld be suspended. We axe, the'ze{une, compelled
Lo nequest that you sever any aelations fhat you may have with the Boy Scowts
of Amenica.

You should understand that BSA Leadenship nealstration (8 a privilege
and (s not awtomatically granted to everyone whe applies. We reserve the fu.ght‘
Lo suspend reg.istration whenevern there 48 a concern L’za,t an ndivddual may not
measure up to tne high standards of Leadership which the BSA sceks to previde
gon Amenican youth. Please also understand that this decision and the reasons
for Lt will be maintained as coniidential.

T4 you wish o have .this decisdion reviewed, plecse write to me, explain-
ing youn versdicn of the facts supporting yowr claim that yowr regisiraticn as a
BSA Zeaden showld be granted on reinstated.

S&ncenéé Y, e

/// /4 s

nby/mz Robert B. Johnson
Council Presdident

’ﬁﬁ’i

Ao dnee o0y Uinvers =t s T B0 e e e D e g
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T
VETERAH APPme.ﬂ " SR CTE ;

I BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA o APPLYING FOL,;Z.Q.....YEAR vmam srams-
. /( e . - | ' : :

e ' DG NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE Council o

B : L ‘..' Unit h, - ! ;.
| 373 | 54 e
' L . Scanler’ pmmon R

NAME. 4444/ ".~J?7...<f/{ %//Vz'/e" . - e AGE. Jg | s
f ADDRES&_;LCOX»_.-/?/'I//._ ?_AAJ‘/C’ .’ L :' cry 57/9 . -STATE. ¢ _#Z/,IZ Zl!.{/j_%ﬁ‘) ’ e

If: you have bcen prevmusly :ecoqmzed: at g vetetcm. give the date that appeurs an your last ccmﬁcqfq und rhe rocuqmﬂon N
‘ 'you receuvod Doto...mctj— /_/‘LZ.Z.. e Recognnnon /\5} et l( e yeas award. "

IS Y TR LT

If you haye never applied for veleran recognmon befcre. check lhu box. []

Apphcanons for- 10- 15., and 204ear vetsian awards gra: procedsed and awardcd by the locul covncil, Thdy are noi senf
to the ncmonal office, B

’ l
Apphcutlons for awctds of 75 yecu and up are ptocessed and awofded by the national office anly.

‘, f RECISTRATION Lo o praviously recognized, list only reqistmtion («o;d sinca date of lost uward.” :
RECORD. . 4: 2.;:4f applying for the.Arst time, give complete.reyistration record,
. FROM - N . o
: : TerEQEUNITT |- NOL . - CITY, AND STATE |- rosimoN”
;. ‘aath. | Year { Moath Year . .
. A - X7 .4 . . . R N ’ Lk .
. ér{ 5 5317 f// : S}}/a /L/]“/ : i M-
. i L:'.; + ’ o~ b .J,»cl . o
N . . e .
e [ TaR NP} -, BRI VY e
- ,.,l.'u'.. R . N R N S . . B
it - Y : ——— I TTH
'lndkovh podt. froom, of pest. : ' o L L ’ A S - l,. L e
APPUCATION FOR VETERAN STATUS - o : s
ot hereby apply for veteran status as mdicafed by the above reglstraﬂon racord, which is atrue’ ropcr? of my Scooﬂng )
history. | agree 10 live vp to-the Scouting obligations. 1 will keep the local Scour authorities in my cammunity informed as e
to my availability for service to the commumby. l agres to take as acﬂve a part in the pramotian of the cause of Secuﬂna as -
cxrcumstances will permn o L / i
. L o Lo s:cmmu ‘of APPUCANT / G MA/
’ocm. coum:xL xscomenmnon . . ' ; / - o
A thorough raviaw of ?he (egmrahon record of the applicant indicates regxsfmtlcm for rh- perlod indxcmnd Wa racom—f"' o
mand oppmvci o[ this upphcchon and issvance ot Ihe veteran cartiflcate, : . L
.mm: : ; 23145 ._XCOUT EXECUTIVE'Y SIGNATURE__ SNSRI S L

‘ : j / 39\ LT LT e T L Yeterun )qqlgnk’,.p‘m, it Sare, K tmer, elreln ;:Im;'?
S - : charmy may be ordervd fram yews local: seunsdi <
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' Sf\< -~ BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICAVA - APPLYING FORZ__.____ -YEAR VETERAN STATUS

oM379 e ) : ' PR Y 2o A
VETERMA APPLICAT@H @ e L

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

N TP

DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE Cowncil Type of unit®

/i",} WAT/TIA‘ Unit aemb

Scovter position
NAME 7%77‘7:794 C.,h/AIQVDQNE : - o i‘ - AGE 25
ADODRESS 26‘67/ //I ‘(,‘//J"‘V!/ /?U‘ﬂ -~ ‘> - CITY. S);'/// L STATE/V“C/ Yip /320_:5_ ’

on yo%qst certificate and the recognition. -

you received, Date C
If you have never applied for veteran recognition before, check this box. E/I

If you have been previously recognize’d/_as a veteran, give the date that appecr;

— Recognition year award,

Applications for 5-, 10, 15-, and 20-year veteran awards are processed and awarded by the local council. They are not sent

to the national office.
Applications for awards of 25 years and up are processed and awarded by the national office only.

REGISTRATION 1. If previously recognized, list only mqislroﬁ;’n tecord since date of last award.
RECORD 2. It applying for the frst time, give complete registration record. .
FROM TO !
TYPE QF UNIT* .- NO, CITY AND STATE N POSITION
Month Yeor Month Year 4
. - 7 VA
IV I, Z4 Ceed

// {s L f/—‘ 7Y o i L/é Scen?
9 1741 5 77 Yr 6 2.5 =z 527

T 77 | § |¢C y 6 S/

A — A\ Y

*indicate pack, froop, or posh.

APPLICATICN FOR VETERAN STATUS

I hereby apply for veteran status as indicated by the above registration record, which is a true report of my Scouting
history. | agree to live up to the Scouting obligations. | will keep the local Scouting authorities in the community informed
as to my availability for service to the community. | agree to take as active a part in the promotion of the cause of Scouting as

circumstances will permit. Y o aa ’ .
o o W Dsina £-27-FO

SIGNATURE QF APPUCANT L

7
- 7

LOCAL COUNCIL RECOMMENDATION
& thorough review of the registration record of the applicant indicates regisiration for the period indicated. We
approval of this application and issvance of the veteran certificate. =

recom-

SCOUT EXECUTIVE'S SIGNATURE

Yeteran intignio, ping, tie tacs. circle ping, and
charms may be ordered from your local touncil.

L e
prae 4
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